



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 144 of 2026

Krishna Pratap Singh

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 6 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Shweta Singh Rana, Vivek Pratap Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	

Court No. - 33

HON'BLE VIKAS BUDHWAR, J.

A request has been made by Shri Anoop Trivedi, learned Additional Advocate General, the matter is adjourned for the day.

Put up this case on 02.02.2026 as fresh.

January 28, 2026
Ashu

(Vikas Budhwar,J.)